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| NUMERI DEI NOSTRI POSTEGGI

Nervi 010321510
Quinto 0103725351
Priaruggia 010395251
Carrara 0102344123
Gaslini 0102363676
Sturla 010381777

Lagustena 0103774814
San Martino 0102364504
Bruno 0103628717
Leopardi 0103628764
Tommaseo 0103623175
Rimassa 010562720
Vittoria 0102344458

Brignole
Martinez
Carloforte
Staglieno
Bligny
Molassana
Manin
Castelletto
San Nicola
Ceccardi
Corvetto
Palestro
Corsica

010564007
010500660
0108393826
010812296
0102361185
0108367792
0108391460
0102510307
0102725224
0102344566
0102362020
010880217
010561600

Galliera
Nunziata
Dinegro
Da Paola
De Marini
Scassi
Veneto
Rivarolo
Bolzaneto
Massena
Sestri
Pegli
Voltri

0102362838
0102362011
0102462177
0102362787
0102362034
0102344740
0106469992
0107492080
0107455124
0102924084
0106531426
0106974260
0106136404

Scansiona il QR code
per la mappa completa
di tutti i posteggi




